面试确认人员名单
 
	姓  名
	准考证号
	职位代码
	笔试成绩
	名次

	杨柳霏
	90218053918
	1902201
	69.9
	1

	刘  佳
	90218054007
	1902201
	67
	2

	刘玉婉
	90218053607
	1902201
	65.95
	3

	赵  茜
	90218053916
	1902201
	65.65
	4

	王  聪
	90218053610
	1902201
	65
	5

	张耀天
	90218054027
	1902201
	64.9
	6
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